AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF FAGES

1| 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (i applicabie)
0007 03/24/2011
8. !Sf?!‘ CODE FMPS 7. ADMINISTERED BY (¥ other thar: tlem 8} CODE I
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSION
DIV OF PROQCUREMENT SERVICES
4330 EAST WEST HWY
ROOM 517
BETHESDA MD 20814
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., strast, county, Stete and ZiP Code) () 9A. AMENDMENT CF SOLICITATION NO.
LINDA DALONZC
9B, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
ASTON PA 19014-4260
X 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
CPSC-N-10-0039
T108. DATED (SEE TEM 19
COOE FACILITY CODE 11/27/2009
11, THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLIGITATIONS
[ The above numbered solicitation is amendsd as satforth in llem 4. The hour and date specfied for recsipt of Oters {(lis sxtended, [“lis rod axtended,
Offers must acknowladge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date 8p inthe o Of 88 ded, by one of the foliowing methods: (a) By complsting
items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowladging receipt of this amendment on sach copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate latter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YQUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. ¥ by
virtus of this amendmant you dasire to change an offer siraady submitted, such change may be made by telagram or lstier, provided sach telegram or letter makes

fi to the solicitetion and this ar W, nd is received prior to the opening hour and date spacified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (# required)
01C0Al1DPS 2011 1117900000 EXFM004310 252E0

Net Increase: $16,118.56

13, THIS STEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IMITEM 14

SHECKONE | a YHIS CHANGE ORDER lS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. IN I[TEM 10A

T THIS SUPPLEMENTYAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T0 AUTHURITY OF.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATNE CHANGES (such as chenges in paying office,
appropription date, efc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

U OTRER {Speciy lype of modimcalion and authority]
X UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103(b)

E. IMPORTANT:  Contractor Xis nat,

s requirad o sign this document and ratum 0 copies to the isauing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, inclucing sclivitation/contract subject metter where feasible.)

DUNS Number?
HOSPITAL id#: 3P513045

The purpose of this modification is to provide additional funding for FY-2011.

Additional funds are provided in the amount of $16,119.56 for the period April 1, 2011

through September 30, 2011.

THIS CONTRACT IS NOW FULLY FUNDED FOR FY-2011.

The total amount of this contract is increased by $16,115%,56, from $14,475.44 to $30,585.00.

Continued ...

Excep! as provided herein, all tarms and conditions of the document referenced in item SA or 10A, as heretofora changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect,

15A. NAME AND TITLE GF SIGNER (Type or print)

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prini)

Doris B. Kessler

158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

150, DATE SIGNED

16C. DATE SIGNED

03/24/2011
(Sipnature of persun suthonzed 1o sign)
HEN 7545:01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unysable Prascrived by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


http:30,595.00
http:14,475.44
http:16,119.56
http:16,119.56
http:16,119.56
http:A""\.Ie.lI

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

AGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| oo\ _10-0039/0007 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
LINDA DALCNZC
ITEMNO, SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
{R)} (B) {C) (D) (E) (F)
TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #3: 9,000/EA
TOTAL QTY FOR ITEM #4: 2,500/EA
Change Item 0003 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0003 NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPQRTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY 4681 IEA 3.18 14,885,58
REPORTS.
Change Item 0004 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):
0004 SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPOQRTS. 1562 JEA 0.79 1,233.98

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NSN 7540-01.152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 {4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 63.110


http:Sponacr.cI

